
DIWAN BALLUBHAI SCHOOL. 1999 BATCH

1 Alay V Shah alayvshah@gmail.com
2 Ankit Sureshbhai Patel ankitpatel@bodal.com
3 Ankit Dipakkumar Dave anksdave@gmail.com
4 Anvi Dineshkumar Bhatt mehta.anvi@gmail.com
5 archit dilipbhai patel patel_archit82@yahoo.co.uk
6 Arpan R Shah arpu2003@yahoo.com
7 Bhaumik A Dalal Bhaumikdalal@yahoo.com
8 Bhaumik Mahendra Shah 1bhaumik@gmail.com
9 BHAVIK NITINKUMAR SHAH bhavikshah_ca@yahoo.com
10 Bhavin Jitendra Shah
11 Chakravarti Maheshbhai Patel Chako.patel@yahoo.com
12 Chintal Prakashbhai Choksi chintal_choksi@yahoo.com
13 Deval Hasmukhbhai Shah deval_shah@ymail.com
14 Dhrumd Rajmalesh vyas dhrumdvyas@hotmail.com
15 Gaurang J Vyas gaurangjvyas@yahoo.com
16 Gaurang M Shah g_m_shah82@yahoo.co.in
17 Gaurav H Bhatt bhatt81@yahoo.com
18 Hardik Vimalesh Desai desaihardik82@yahoo.com
19 Harshil Rohitkumar Dave daveharshil@hotmail.com
20 Hiral Chittrenjanbhai Patel
21 Jaimin K Shah jaiminshah1982@gmail.com
22 Jigar Jagdishbhai Mistry jigar.mistry.j@gmail.com
23 Jigar A Thakkar thakkarjigar@yahoo.com
24 Jigar Rajnikant Patel pateljigar81@yahoo.com
25 KAUSHAL K DESAI kaushaldesai1982@yahoo.com
26 Khyati Pradipbhai Vadher
27 Krunal Harshadkumar Shah rtrkrunal_shah@yahoo.co.in
28 Lav M Pathak lav.pathak@gmail.com
29 Mehul B. Mehta mehul42156@hotmail.com
30 Milind Kantilal Patel mil4milind@yahoo.co.in
31 Milind Yogesh Shah myshah@gmail.com
32 Nidhi Dharmesh Raykundaliya nidhiray@gmail.com
33 Nihar Dineshbhai Kantawala niharkantawala@rediffmail.com
34 Nilesh R Patel nrv_vekairya@yahoo.co.in
35 nisarg virendra bhagat nisarg_2312@yahoo.com
36 Prakash D Savant
37 Rudhit S Jani rudhitjani@yahoo.com
38 satyam mukeshbhai patel spate216@gmail.com
39 Saurin Shaileshbhai Shah ssshah_1982@yahoo.co.in
40 Shruti Maheshbhai Thaker thaker.shruti@gmail.com
41 Shvetal Kamleshbhai Trivedi swetaltrivedi@hotmail.com
42 Smit Rajnikant Shah
43 tejas kantibhai panchal tejas_kp1@gmail.com
44 Vaibhav Manoj Upadhyay vmupadhyay_jyoti@yahoo.co.in
45 Vastal K Shah vastal@cybervox.net
46 zeel mohanbhai patel zeelpatel1981@yahoo.co.in
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